CAST SWING CHECK VALVES
T F V  u s a  o p e r a t i o n .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .  ®  2 0 0 6 .  w w w . t f v u s a o . c o m
FEATURES
●BOLTED BONNET
●END CONECTIONS RF,RTJ, RING JOING,
LARGE AND SMALL TONGUE AND GROOVE
●CAST & STAINLESS STEEL
●SIZES 2” - 24” CLASS 150 - 2500

SH Hydraulic
NonSlam
HOW TO ORDER
CHECK VALVES
OS&Y
Wall
Thickness
API 603
46 Triballoy 900
47 Triballoy 800
48 Triballoy 825
BM+13Cr/
BM+STL6/
(410 or 13Cr)
09 Monel
Monel/
Monel+STL6/
Monel
11
12 316SS/
316SS+STL6/
316SS
10 316SS
CN7M/CN7M/
B473
13
14 CN7M/
CN7M+STL6/
B473
304SS+STL6/
304SS+STL6/
304SS
15
16 316SS+STL6/
316SS+STL6/
316SS
347+STL6/
347+STL6/
347
17
18 CN7M+STL6/
CN7M+STL6/
B473
(5)
 Available Sizes: ANSI Class 150# & 300# - from 2” to 36”
 600# & 900# - from 2” to 30”
 1500# - from 2” to 24”
 2500# - from 2” to 16”
(5) BM = Body Material